Faculty List
NAME

Ackerson, Wayne
Allen, Ann R.
Alreck, Pamela
Anderson, David
Anderson, Eva
Andes, Laurie

Antlfinger-
Norton, Mary

Armstrong,
Grady

Austin, Homer
Badros, Karen
Bardzell, Michael
Barse, Ann

Bartoshesky,
Leslie

Basehart, H.
Harry

Battistoni, Susan
Bell, Joyce
Bello, Zakri
Berry, Robert
Bing, John
Bowden, Carolyn
Bowler, Richard

Bradford, Wayne

E-MAIL
MWACKERSON
ARALLEN
PLALRECK
DMANDERSON

?77?

LAANDES

MEANTLFINGER

GXARMSTRONG
HWAUSTIN
KKBADRQOS
MJBARDZELL
AMBARSE

LXBARTOSHESKY

HHBASEHART
SBBATTISTONI
JABELL
ZYBELLO
RABERRY

JRBING
CMBOWDEN
RCBOWLER
WABRADFORD

DEPT SCHL
HIST FUL
ENGL FUL
MANA PER
EDUC  SEI
EDUC  SEI
EDUC  SEI
CHEM HEN
PHED  SEI
MATH HEN
NURS HEN
MATH HEN
BIOL HEN
PHED  SEI
POSC FUL
NURS HEN
SOWK  SElI
ECON PER
HIST FUL
EDUC  SEI
EDUC  SEI
HIST FUL
MANA PER


mailto:%20MWACKERSON@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20ARALLEN@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20PLALRECK@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20DMANDERSON@salisbury.edu
mailto:@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20LAANDES@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20%20MEANTLFINGER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20GXARMSTRONG@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20HWAUSTIN@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20KKBADROS@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20MJBARDZELL@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20AMBARSE@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20LXBARTOSHESKY@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20HHBASEHART@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20SBBATTISTONI@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20JABELL@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20ZYBELLO@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20RABERRY@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20JRBING@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20CMBOWDEN@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20RCBOWLER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20WABRADFORD@salisbury.edu

Bradley, Sylvia

Briand,
Christopher

Brodsky, Phyllis
L.

Brower, Keith H.
Brown, Anita R.
Brown, Voncelia
Burns, Jane

Burroughs, A.
Dean

Bush, Linda
Butler, K. Nelson
Cabral, Susan

Campbell,
Heather A.

Carroll, Ruth
Cashman, Greg
Cathcart, Donald
Cavallaro, Marie

Chandrashekar,
Sumathy

Chappell,
Charisse

Chen, X. Mara
Chew, Bud
Cipolla, Charles
Clarke, J. Craig
Cleary, John

Clement, Grace

SXBRADLEY

CHBRIAND

PLBRODSKY
KHBROWER
ARBROWN
VSBROWN
JEBURNS

ADBURROUGHS
LCBUSH
KNBUTLER
SCCABRAL

HACAMPBELL
RMCARROLL
GECASHMAN
DCCATHCART
MACAVALLARO

SXCHANDRASHEKAR

CDCHAPPELL
XMCHEN
HGCHEW
CECIPOLLA
JCCLARKE

227

GACLEMENT

HIST

BIOL

NURS
MODL
CHEM
NURS
NURS

PHED
CHEM
PHED
ACCT

MODL
NURS
POSC
MATH
ART

ID/S

PSYC

GEOG
BIOL
SOCI
PSYC
ART
PHIL

FUL

HEN

HEN
FUL
HEN
HEN
HEN

SEl
HEN
SEI
PER

FUL
HEN
FUL
HEN
FUL

PER

FUL
HEN
HEN
FUL
FUL
FUL
FUL


mailto:%20SXBRADLEY@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20CHBRIAND@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20PLBRODSKY@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20KHBROWER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20ARBROWN@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20VSBROWN@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20JEBURNS@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20ADBURROUGHS@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20LCBUSH@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20KNBUTLER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20SCCABRAL@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20%20HACAMPBELL@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20RMCARROLL@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20GECASHMAN@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20DCCATHCART@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20MACAVALLARO@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20%20SXCHANDRASHEKAR@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20CDCHAPPELL@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20XMCHEN@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20HGCHEW@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20CECIPOLLA@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20JCCLARKE@salisbury.edu
mailto:@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20GACLEMENT@salisbury.edu

Cockey, Linda
Collins, Tina
Conners, Keith
Cowall, Cynthia
Crane, E. J.
Cuba, Richard
Curtin, Elizabeth
Daddieh, Cyril
DeRidder, Jerome
Decker, Wayne
Defino, Dean
Delaney, Edmund
DiBartolo, Gerald
DiBartolo, Mary

DiGiovanna,
Augie

Diriker, Memo

Dombrowski,
Robert

Drewer, Betsy
Dubsky, Richard
Ehrhardt, Ursula
Elliot, Thomas
Erskine, Thomas
Fafoutis, Dean J.
Fagan, Mary
Farace, Eugene

Fardelmann,
Mary Ann

LECOCKEY
TSCOLLINS
KJCONNERS
CCCOWALL
EJCRANE
RCCUBA
EHCURTIN
CKDADDIEH
JIDERIDDER
WHDECKER
DXDEFINO
ETDELANEY
GRDIBARTOLO
MCDIBARTOLO

AGDIGIOVANNA
MEDIRIKER

REDOMBROWSKI
NTDREWER
RSDUBSKY
UXEHRHARDT
TGELLIOT
TLERSKINE
DXFAFOUTIS
MHFAGAN
EDFARACE

MAFARDELMANN

MUS
NURS
EDUC
MDTC
CHEM
MANA
ENGL
POSC
ACCT
MANA
MATH
PSYC
MANA
NURS

BIOL
MANA

ACCT
NURS
EDUC
ART
MUS
ENGL
HIST
ID/S
GEOG

PHED

FUL
HEN
SEI
HEN
HEN
PER
FUL
FUL
PER
PER
HEN
FUL
PER
HEN

HEN
PER

PER
HEN
SEI
FUL
FUL
FUL
FUL
PER
HEN

SEl


mailto:%20LECOCKEY@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20TSCOLLINS@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20KJCONNERS@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20CCCOWALL@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20EJCRANE@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20RCCUBA@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20EHCURTIN@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20CKDADDIEH@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20JJDERIDDER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20WHDECKER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20DXDEFINO@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20ETDELANEY@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20GRDIBARTOLO@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20MCDIBARTOLO@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20AGDIGIOVANNA@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20MFDIRIKER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20RFDOMBROWSKI@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20NTDREWER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20RSDUBSKY@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20UXEHRHARDT@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20TGELLIOT@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20TLERSKINE@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20DXFAFOUTIS@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20MHFAGAN@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20EDFARACE@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20%20MAFARDELMANN@salisbury.edu

Ference, Gregory

Fernandez,
Denise

Fitzsimmones,
Erin

Flexner, Paul
Folkoff, Michael
Fox, Kathleen
Frana, Mark
Frank, Roland
Garner, Mike

Gehnrich,
Stephen

Geleta, Nomsa
Geleta, Samuel
Genvert, Peggy

Gering, Jr.,
George W.

Gibson, Wavie
Gilbert, Joe
Graff, Robert

Grecay, Paul

Greene, Benjamin

Grogan, William
Hagar, Darrell

Hannon, Claudia

Harrington, Gary

Harris, Daniel

Hatley, James

GXFERENCE

DRFERNANDEZ

EMEITZSIMMONS

PQFLEXNER
MEFOLKOFF
KVFOX
MFFRANA
RGFRANK
RMGARNER

SCGEHNRICH

NEGELETA
SXGELETA
MFGENVERT

GWGERING
WXGIBSON
JKGILBERT
RWGRAFF
PAGRECAY
BBGREENE
WLGROGAN
DGHAGAR
CAHANNON

GMHARRINGTON

DWHARRIS
JDHATLEY

HIST

MANA

POSC
ART
GEOG
PSYC
BIOL
EDUC
ACCT

BIOL
EDUC
BIOL
HIST

HIST
ENGL
HIST
PSYC
BIOL
ECON
BIOL
ENGL
HIST
ENGL
GEOG
PHIL

FUL

PER

FUL
FUL
HEN
FUL
HEN
SEI
PER

HEN
SEI

HEN
FUL

FUL
FUL
FUL
FUL
HEN
PER
HEN
FUL
FUL
FUL
HEN
FUL


mailto:%20GXFERENCE@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20DRFERNANDEZ@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20EMFITZSIMMONS@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20PQFLEXNER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20MEFOLKOFF@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20KVFOX@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20MFFRANA@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20RGFRANK@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20RMGARNER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20SCGEHNRICH@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20NEGELETA@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20SXGELETA@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20MFGENVERT@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20%20GWGERING@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20WXGIBSON@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20JKGILBERT@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20RWGRAFF@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20PAGRECAY@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20BBGREENE@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20WLGROGAN@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20DGHAGAR@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20CAHANNON@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20GMHARRINGTON@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20DWHARRIS@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20JDHATLEY@salisbury.edu

Hayes, Diane
Hepburn, Andrew
Hetzler, Steven
Hoen, Lynne V.
Hoffman, Richard
Holland, Mark
Hopson, Natalie

Horikami, Bryan
K.

Horne, Janet
Horne, William

Horseman,
Carolyn E.

Horseman,
Thomas

Hunter, Kimberly
L.

Hutchinson,
Victoria

lIner, Ken
Jenne, Joel

Johnson, Melissa
M.

Johnson, Richard
Joyner, Robert L.
Kalb, John
Kanarr, David
Kane, Francis
Kane, Mary

Kellam, Barbara

DDHAYES
AXHEPBURN
SMHETZLER
LVHOEN
RCHOFFMAN
MAHOLLAND
NWHOPSON

BKHORIKAMI
JSHORNE
WCHORNE

CEHORSEMAN

TOHORSEMAN

KXHUNTER

VVHUTCHINSON

?77?

JTJENNE

MMJOHNSON
RLJOHNSON
RLIOYNER
JDKALB

DMKANARR
FIKANE
MKKANE
BAKELLAM

MDTC
CMAT
MATH
MATH
MANA
BIOL
PSYC

CMAT
CMAT
ENGL

MATH

MATH

BIOL

PHED
EDUC
EDUC

ENGL
MUS
RESP

ENGL
PHYS
PHIL

NURS

NURS

HEN
FUL
HEN
HEN
PER
HEN
FUL

FUL
FUL
FUL

HEN

HEN

HEN

SEI
SEI
SEI

FUL
FUL
HEN
FUL
HEN
FUL
HEN
HEN


mailto:%20DDHAYES@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20AXHEPBURN@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20SMHETZLER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20LVHOEN@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20RCHOFFMAN@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20MAHOLLAND@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20NWHOPSON@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20BKHORIKAMI@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20JSHORNE@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20WCHORNE@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20%20CEHORSEMAN@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20TOHORSEMAN@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20KXHUNTER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20VVHUTCHINSON@salisbury.edu
mailto:@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20JTJENNE@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20MMJOHNSON@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20RLJOHNSON@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20RLJOYNER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20JDKALB@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20DMKANARR@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20FIKANE@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20MKKANE@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20BAKELLAM@salisbury.edu

Kendall, Frances
Khazeh, Kashi
Kiefer, Jennifer

Kiessling,
Anthony

Kimmel, Kent
Kincaid, Joel

Kottemann,
Jeffrey

Kundell,
Frederick

Lade, Peter
Laird, Johanna
Lambert, Ward
Larmore, Sheldon
Lawler, Ellen
LeBel, Phillip
Lee, Choong

Lewis,
Christopher

Long, Charles
Long, Robert

Losonczy, Marta
E.

Lowe, Lexine
Luft, Phil

Malone, Mary
Lou

Maloof, Joan

Manners, Jill

FLKENDALL
KXKHAZEH
JSKIEFER

AJKIESSLING
KNKIMMEL
JEKINCAID

JEKOTTEMANN

FAKUNDELL
KPLADE
JWLAIRD
EWLAMBERT
JSLARMORE
EMLAWLER
PGLEBEL
CCLEE

CILEWIS
CKLONG
RPLONG

MELOSONCZY
LXLOWE
PELUFT

MLMALONE
JEMALOOF
JXMANNERS

CMAT
ECON
BIOL

CHEM
ART
ECON

ID/S

CHEM
HIST
MDTC
PHED
EDUC
BIOL
ECON
ID/S

MATH
EDUC
SOWK

PSYC
SOWK
MATH

MATH
BIOL
PHED

FUL
PER
HEN

HEN
FUL
PER

PER

HEN
FUL
HEN
SEI
SEI
HEN
PER
PER

HEN
SEI
SEI

FUL
SEI
HEN

HEN
HEN
SEl


mailto:%20FLKENDALL@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20KXKHAZEH@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20JSKIEFER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20AJKIESSLING@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20KNKIMMEL@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20JFKINCAID@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20JEKOTTEMANN@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20FAKUNDELL@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20KPLADE@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20JWLAIRD@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20EWLAMBERT@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20JSLARMORE@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20EMLAWLER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20PGLEBEL@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20CCLEE@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20CJLEWIS@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20CKLONG@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20RPLONG@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20MELOSONCZY@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20LXLOWE@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20PELUFT@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20MLMALONE@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20JEMALOOF@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20JXMANNERS@salisbury.edu

Marshall, Doug

Mathews,
Deborah A.

May, E. Lee

McCallops,
James

McDowell,
Dorethea

McEntee, Shawn

McGrew, J.
Chapman

McKenzie,
Richard

Meekins, Amy

Michelson,
Nancy

Miller, Jerome
Miller, Tim
Milner, Kenneth

Moazzam,
Mohammad

Molenda, John

Morrison, Jody
Dee

Mulford,
Elizabeth A.

Muller, H. Reed
Muller, Susan
Mullins, Darrell

Neal, Jr., Charles
H.

PDMARSHALL

DAMATHEWS
ELMAY

JSMCCALLOPS

DEMCDOWELL

SXMCENTEE

JCMCGREW

CRMCKENZIE
ASMEEKINS

NLMICHELSON

JAMILLER
TSMILLER
KRMILNER

MXMOAZZAM
JRMOLENDA

JDMORRISON

EAMULFORD
HRMULLER
SMMULLER
DGMULLINS

CHNEAL

ACCT

SOWK
MATH

HIST

NURS
SOCI

GEOG

PHYS
EDUC

EDUC
PHIL
HIST

EDUC

MATH
BIOL

CMAT

ENGL
MANA
PHED
CMAT

BIOL

PER

SEI
HEN

FUL

HEN
FUL

HEN

HEN
SEI

SEI
FUL
FUL

SEI

HEN
HEN

FUL

FUL
PER
SEI

FUL

HEN


mailto:%20PDMARSHALL@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20%20DAMATHEWS@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20ELMAY@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20JSMCCALLOPS@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20DEMCDOWELL@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20SXMCENTEE@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20%20JCMCGREW@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20CRMCKENZIE@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20ASMEEKINS@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20NLMICHELSON@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20JAMILLER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20TSMILLER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20KRMILNER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20%20MXMOAZZAM@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20JRMOLENDA@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20.JDMORRISON@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20%20EAMULFORD@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20HRMULLER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20SMMULLER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20DGMULLINS@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20CHNEAL@salisbury.edu

O'Loughlin, Mike

Papke-Shields,
Karen

Pappas, Allan
Parker, David
Patt, Gerald

Pereboom,
Maarten

Peterson, Dean
Pfeiffer, T. Paul
Phimister, Kay
Pica, Andrew
Pike, Judith

Pitts, M. Melinda
Pollock, Barbara

Quialliotine,
Zenovia

Quinn, Joseph

Rankin, Elizabeth
A.

Rao, Madhu T.
Rayne, Karen E.
Richards, Connie
Richards, Patricia
Rieck, David

Roos, Anna
Marie

Rosing, Robert

Rossi, Geraldine

MGOLOUGHLIN

KEPAPKE-SHIELDS

AXPAPPAS
DLPARKER
GDPATT

MLPEREBOOM
DAPETERSON
TPPEEIFFER
KMPHIMISTER
AJPICA
JEPIKE
MMPITTS
BJPOLLOCK

ZJQUALLIOTINE
JDQUINN

EARANKIN
MTRAO
.KERAYNE
CLRICHARDS
PORICHARDS
DERIECK

AMROOS
RAROSING
GNROSSI

POSC

ID/S
SOCI
MATH
CMAT

HIST
ART
CMAT
SOWK
PHYS
ENGL
ECON
BIOL

NURS
ACCT

NURS
ID/S
ENGL
ENGL
EDUC
CHEM

HON
GEOG
EDUC

FUL

PER
FUL
HEN
FUL

FUL
FUL
FUL
SEI
HEN
FUL
PER
HEN

HEN
PER

HEN
PER
FUL
FUL
SEI
HEN

FUL
HEN
SEl


mailto:%20MGOLOUGHLIN@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20KEPAPKE-SHIELDS@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20AXPAPPAS@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20DLPARKER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20GDPATT@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20MLPEREBOOM@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20DAPETERSON@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20TPPFEIFFER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20KMPHIMISTER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20AJPICA@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20JEPIKE@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20MMPITTS@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20BJPOLLOCK@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20ZJQUALLIOTINE@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20JDQUINN@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20EARANKIN@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20MTRAO@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20.KERAYNE@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20CLRICHARDS@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20PORICHARDS@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20DFRIECK@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20AMROOS@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20RAROSING@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20GNROSSI@salisbury.edu

Rubenson,
George

Saba, Furahaa

Salimian,
Fatollah

Scarborough,
Marianne

Schneider, Sid
Schultes, Carla
Scovell, Paul

Seldomridge,
Lisa

Senkbeil, Edward
Settle, Robert
Shaffer, Edward
Shakur, Asif

Shannon,
Kathleen

Sharbach, Sara
Shelton, Wayne
Shipper, Frank
Sidrak, Tereza
Simmons, Haven
Singleton, Donald
Skeeter, Brent
Small, Clara
Smith, Allen
Smith, Betty Lou
Smith, Dana
Smith, Kenneth

GCRUBENSON
FXSABA

FXSALIMIAN

MASCARBOROUGH

SRSCHNEIDER
CNSCHULTES
PESCOVELL

LASELDOMRIDGE
EGSENKBEIL
RBSETTLE
ETSHAFFER
AMSHAKUR

KMSHANNON
SESHARBACH
WXSHELTON
FMSHIPPER
TGSIDRAK
HXSIMMONS
DLSINGLETON
BRSKEETER
CLSMALL
ANSMITH
BLSMITH
DHSMITH
KJSMITH

MANA
CMAT

ID/S

HIST
RESP
MATH
CMAT

NURS
CHEM
MANA
CHEM
PHYS

MATH
HIST
CHEM
MANA
NURS
CMAT
CMAT
GEOG
HIST
CMAT
BIOL
ID/S
ACCT

PER
FUL

PER

FUL
HEN
HEN
FUL

HEN
HEN
PER
HEN
HEN

HEN
FUL
HEN
PER
HEN
FUL
FUL
HEN
FUL
FUL
HEN
PER
PER


mailto:%20GCRUBENSON@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20FXSABA@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20FXSALIMIAN@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20%20MASCARBOROUGH@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20SRSCHNEIDER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20CNSCHULTES@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20PESCOVELL@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20LASELDOMRIDGE@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20EGSENKBEIL@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20RBSETTLE@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20ETSHAFFER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20AMSHAKUR@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20KMSHANNON@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20SESHARBACH@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20WXSHELTON@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20FMSHIPPER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20TGSIDRAK@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20HXSIMMONS@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20DLSINGLETON@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20BRSKEETER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20CLSMALL@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20ANSMITH@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20BLSMITH@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20DHSMITH@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20KJSMITH@salisbury.edu

Smith, Robert
Spery, Robert
St. Martin, Gerald
Starr, Brian J.
Steffes, Edward
Stewart, Polly
Stitcher, Thomas
Stovall, Natalia
Stribling, Judith
Tabor, Jerry
Talbert, Bart
Tardiff, Robert

Thatcher
(Panian), Debra

Thomas, Calvin

Thomas, Gregory
D.

Thompson, G.
Ray

Thompson,
Klaudia

Tossey, Marvin
Tyvoll, John
Ulm, Ronald
Venso, Elichia

Verplaetse,
Loretta

Wainwright,
Barbara

Walsh, Cathy

RWSMITH
RMSPERY
GRSTMARTIN
BJSTARR
EJSTEFFES
PXSTEWART
TPSTITCHER
NHSTOVALL
JMSTRIBLING
JNTABOR
BRTALBERT

RMTARDIFF

DHTHATCHER
CRTHOMAS

GDTHOMAS

GRTHOMPSON

KMTHOMPSON
MGTOSSEY
JLTYVOLL
RRULM
EAVENSO

LSVERPLAETSE

BAWAINWRIGHT

CMWALSH

CMAT
ACCT
MODL
HIST
SOCI
ENGL
PHED
PSYC
BIOL
SOCI
HIST
MATH

EDUC
GEOG

CHEM

HIST

MODL

SOWK

CHEM
PSYC
BIOL

ENGL

MATH
NURS

FUL
PER
FUL
FUL
FUL
FUL
SEI
FUL
HEN
FUL
FUL
HEN

SEI
HEN

HEN

FUL

FUL
SEI

HEN
FUL
HEN

FUL

HEN
HEN


mailto:%20RWSMITH@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20RMSPERY@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20GRSTMARTIN@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20BJSTARR@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20EJSTEFFES@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20PXSTEWART@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20TPSTITCHER@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20NHSTOVALL@salisbury.edu
mailto:%20JMSTRIBLING@salisbury.edu
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